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RevisionNo

TitleDATEBY

Init.

SEE TABLE

File No.

Drwg. type

04-08-xxx series

note 1

NOTES:
1. PULL TAB LOCATION FOR PART NO 04-08-408 and 04-08-008
.
2. UL RATED 94V-0 MATERIAL AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.

TO ORDER ADD SUFFIX "X" TO ITEM NUMBER.

NYLON 66
94V-2
E70062
BLACK
YES
-40 to185°F (-40 to 85°C) 
MR-01

MATERIAL
UL RATING
UL FILE NO.
COLOR
RoHS COMPLIANCE   
TEMPERATURE RANGE (REF.)
MATERIAL NUMBER

ADHESIVE
CARRIER
THICKNESS
COLOR
UL FILE NO.
RoHS COMPLIANCE
SERVICE TEMPERATURE
MR NUMBER

RUBBER
Pe. duble silicon Kraft paper
.040 (1mm)
WHITE
NA
NA
50 to 95°F (10 to 35 °C )
59

ACRYLIC
POLYETHYLENE
.043 (1.1) ±15%
WHITE
YES
158°F (70 °C )
48

ADHESIVE
CARRIER
THICKNESS
COLOR
RoHS COMPLIANCE
SERVICE TEMPERATURE
MR NUMBER

MATERIAL
UL RATING
UL FILE NO.
COLOR
RoHS COMPLIANCE
TEMPERATURE RANGE (REF.)
MR NUMBER

NYLON 66
94V-2
E41938
NATURAL
YES
-40 to185°F (-40 to 85°C)
12

Packing
(Pcs/bag)

500
100
100
100
200

Material

MR-01
MR-12
MR-12
MR-12
MR-01

Adhesive

MR-59
MR-48
MR-48
MR-48
MR-59

D 
BUNDLE DIA. RANGE
Inches mm.

.22 - .26 5.5 - 6.5

.31 - .41 7.9 - 10.3

.47 - .56 11.9 - 14.3

.58 - .75 14.7 - 19.1

.87 - .98 22.2 - 25.2

L
±.015 ±0.4
Inches mm.

.85 21.6
1.00 25.4
1.25 31.8
1.50 38.1
2.00 50.5

W1
±.015 ±0.4
Inches mm.

.39 10

.40 10.2

.40 10.2

.50 12.7

.50 12.7

W2
±.015 ±0.4
Inches mm.

.65 16.5

.75 19.1

.75 19.1     

.75 19.1
1.00 25.4.

H
Reference

Inches mm.

.71 18        

.87 22.2
1.09 27.8
1.25 31.8
1.75 44.5

W1

H

Pull Tab
Typical location

L W2

D

ITEM #

04-08-008
04-08-108
04-08-208
04-08-308
04-08-408

04-08-xxx Series

TAPE 


